Position

Deputy Dir CDA

Asst Deputy Dir CDA

Comm Dev Agency Constr Mgr

Housing Rehabilitation Tech

Other Positions Held

County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Cda-Construction
Department

Cda-Construction
Department

Cda-Construction
Department

Cda-Construction
Department

Total Wages

$162,013

$146,389

$115,817

$54,400

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,446

$71,321

$48,486

$34,025



