Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Dir CDA		Alameda County	Cda-Construction Department	\$162,013	\$61,446
Asst Deputy Dir CDA		Alameda County	Cda-Construction Department	\$146,389	\$71,321
Comm Dev Agency Constr Mgr		Alameda County	Cda-Construction Department	\$115,817	\$48,486
Housing Rehabilitation Tech		Alameda County	Cda-Construction Department	\$54,400	\$34,025